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Description

201806190002
17810

06/19/2018
02:00:28 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CAMPS INC Instr
#:20080805000
314240

Other:SEE
INST

201806190002
17810

06/19/2018
02:00:28 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CAMPS INC 19 40 Instr
#:20080805000
314240

Lot:C-2
Book:19 Pg:40
Sub:CAHABA
VALLEY PARK
NORTH

200608170004
04580

08/17/2006
02:40:04 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LONGLEAF
HOMES INC

200601310000
48370

200608170004
04630

08/17/2006
02:40:09 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BRANTLEY
HOMES INC

200508300004
46750

200608170004
04620

08/17/2006
02:40:08 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

200401120000
19640

200608170004
04600

08/17/2006
02:40:06 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LONGLEAF
HOMES INC

200603290001
47140

199508160002
23921

08/16/1995
09:11:09 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

H H S
PROPERTIES
INC

199502010000
28781

199508150002
22881

08/15/1995
09:20:38 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FOREST
MEADOWS
LTD

199410250003
20021

199509010002
42361

09/01/1995
12:50:14 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HARRIS,
JANET

199304190001
06971

199509050002
44421

09/05/1995
12:59:01 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SOUTHLAKE
PROPERTIES

12 98 Lot#:45
Book:12 Pg:98
Desc:026063

199509080002
49841

09/08/1995
01:13:30 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MILLER,
MARTHA

199403280001
01131

200609070004
42810

09/07/2006
02:51:00 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LONGLEAF
HOMES INC

200509060004
56870

200609260004
77380

09/26/2006
10:41:43 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

CALDWELL
MILL LLP

26 28 200504130001
72780

Lot#:504
Book:26 Pg:28
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSINGS
SECTOR 4
THE
SANCTUARY

200611170005
63200

11/17/2006
09:36:06 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BARWICK,
ANGELA

200504260001
99370

200611300005
81930

11/30/2006
01:41:48 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HANKS
HOMEBUILDIN
G INC

200512150006
48630

200611300005
81940

11/30/2006
01:41:49 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SIMIAN
ENTERPRISES
INC

200606260003
04500

Lot#:8
Sub:FLAGSTO
NE PLAN #2

200701160000
21920

01/16/2007
10:45:47 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

H D H
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

200603030001
01560



200701230000
34720

01/23/2007
09:58:35 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BRANTLEY
HOMES INC

200606260003
04540

200702190000
74410

02/19/2007
10:20:56 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

R & B
ENTERPRISES
LLC

200508300004
46800

200702190000
74420

02/19/2007
10:20:57 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WINDLE
WILLIAM S

200612180006
14770

200702190000
74730

02/19/2007
11:44:59 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SCHILLING
INVESTMENT
S LLC

200303120001
51190

200702130000
66670

02/13/2007
09:55:02 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

RD
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

200505130002
32140

200702130000
67770

02/13/2007
01:45:59 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MITCHELL
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

200401160000
31310

200702130000
67780

02/13/2007
01:46:00 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KUMAR, B V 199802190000
56761

Other:SEE
INST

200703050000
99240

03/05/2007
03:06:27 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

RMR
DESIGNER
HOMES LLC

200506070002
74580

200703050000
99230

03/05/2007
03:06:26 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

200511040005
75770

200703050000
99250

03/05/2007
03:06:28 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

C J BUILDERS
INC

200507260003
75160

200704270001
95550

04/27/2007
01:16:33 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

BRANTLEY
HOMES INC

200604040001
55720

200706250002
97260

06/25/2007
02:28:02 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

STANDRIDGE,
JANET
FARRIS

200603100001
12750

200706250002
97250

06/25/2007
02:28:01 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FOUNDATION
MAPLEWOOD
RIDGE LLC

200609070004
41450


