Se	arch Crite	ria Filters	Applied: F	arty Seq=	1,0; Nam	e= FIRST	COMMER	RCIAL BAN	NK; Party I	Role= Deb	tor;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201806190002 17810	06/19/2018 02:00:28 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CAMPS INC					Instr #:20080805000 314240	Other:SEE INST
201806190002 17810	06/19/2018 02:00:28 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CAMPS INC			19	40	Instr #:20080805000 314240	Lot:C-2 Book:19 Pg:40 Sub:CAHABA VALLEY PARK NORTH
200608170004 04580	08/17/2006 02:40:04 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LONGLEAF HOMES INC					200601310000 48370	
200608170004 04630	08/17/2006 02:40:09 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BRANTLEY HOMES INC					200508300004 46750	
200608170004 04620	08/17/2006 02:40:08 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	STERLING COMPANIES LLC					200401120000 19640	
200608170004 04600	08/17/2006 02:40:06 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LONGLEAF HOMES INC					200603290001 47140	
199508160002 23921	08/16/1995 09:11:09 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	H H S PROPERTIES INC					199502010000 28781	
199508150002 22881	08/15/1995 09:20:38 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FOREST MEADOWS LTD					199410250003 20021	
199509010002 42361	09/01/1995 12:50:14 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HARRIS, JANET					199304190001 06971	
199509050002 44421	09/05/1995 12:59:01 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SOUTHLAKE PROPERTIES			12	98		Lot#:45 Book:12 Pg:98 Desc:026063
199509080002 49841	09/08/1995 01:13:30 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MILLER, MARTHA					199403280001 01131	
200609070004 42810	09/07/2006 02:51:00 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LONGLEAF HOMES INC					200509060004 56870	
200609260004	09/26/2006 10:41:43 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	CALDWELL MILL LLP			26	28	200504130001 72780	Lot#:504 Book:26 Pg:28 Sub:CALDWEL L CROSSINGS SECTOR 4 THE SANCTUARY
200611170005 63200	11/17/2006 09:36:06 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BARWICK, ANGELA					200504260001 99370	
200611300005 81930	11/30/2006 01:41:48 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HANKS HOMEBUILDIN G INC					200512150006 48630	
200611300005 81940	11/30/2006 01:41:49 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SIMIAN ENTERPRISES INC					200606260003 04500	Lot#:8 Sub:FLAGSTO NE PLAN #2
200701160000 21920	01/16/2007 10:45:47 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	H D H CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC					200603030001 01560	

			1	1		1	1		·
200701230000 34720	01/23/2007 09:58:35 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	S OF UCC	BRANTLEY HOMES INC			200606260003 04540	
200702190000 74410	02/19/2007 10:20:56 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	R & B ENTERPRISES LLC			200508300004 46800	
200702190000 74420	02/19/2007 10:20:57 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WINDLE WILLIAM S			200612180006 14770	
200702190000 74730	02/19/2007 11:44:59 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SCHILLING INVESTMENT S LLC			200303120001 51190	
200702130000 66670	02/13/2007 09:55:02 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RD DEVELOPMEN T LLC			200505130002 32140	
200702130000 67770	02/13/2007 01:45:59 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MITCHELL INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC			200401160000 31310	
200702130000 67780	02/13/2007 01:46:00 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KUMAR, B V			199802190000 56761	Other:SEE INST
200703050000 99240	03/05/2007 03:06:27 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RMR DESIGNER HOMES LLC			200506070002 74580	
200703050000 99230	03/05/2007 03:06:26 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LAND DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC			200511040005 75770	
200703050000 99250	03/05/2007 03:06:28 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	C J BUILDERS			200507260003 75160	
200704270001 95550	04/27/2007 01:16:33 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	BRANTLEY HOMES INC			200604040001 55720	
200706250002 97260	06/25/2007 02:28:02 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	STANDRIDGE, JANET FARRIS			200603100001 12750	
200706250002 97250	06/25/2007 02:28:01 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FOUNDATION MAPLEWOOD RIDGE LLC			200609070004 41450	